

Court No. - 44

Case :- JAIL APPEAL No. - 5617 of 2007

Appellant :- Mahesh

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- From Jail, Ambrish Kumar Kashyap

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A., Ram Ji Yadav

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker, J.

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava, J.

None present.

List on 11.11.2022.

We request the counsel for the State to do the needful in the matter.

Order Date :- 17.10.2022

Shiv